:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8890606

Apr 19, 2024 07:24 (UTC)

In epoch 277,831 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 409911 - 0.018515340 ETH®
57.04 USD

2 409912 - 0.018299647 ETH®
56.37 USD

3 409923 - 0.018371332 ETH®
56.59 USD

4 409924 - 0.018276341 ETH®
56.30 USD

S 409927 - 0.018367256 ETH®
56.58 USD

6 409935 - 0.018457894 ETH®
56.86 USD

7 409937 - 0.018430747 ETH®
56.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8890606
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/277831
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409911
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409912
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409923
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409924
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409927
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409935
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409937

B

loo

Ne)
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Validator Id

409938

409941

409944

409945

409949

409952

409958

409960

Validator Id

10603

Amount

- 0.018392359
56.66 USD

- 0.018328129
56.46 USD

- 0.018485036
56.94 USD

- 0.018486782
56.95 USD

- 0.018465567
56.88 USD

- 0.018485900
56.95 USD

- 0.018485222
56.94 USD

- 0.018416849
56.73 USD

- 0.018495077
56.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.044297317
136.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409938
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409941
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409944
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409945
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409949
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409952
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409954
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409958
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/409960
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/10603

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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